AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04-23-2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. RES-08-002M001 RES-C08-314	NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	other than item 6) CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: H. (Eddie) Colon, Jr. 301-492-3620 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	· ·	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
LIVERMORE SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY CORPORAT	w .	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
7374 LAS POSITAS RD		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC - DR - 04 - 08 - 002  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
LIVERMORE CA 945515110					
CODE 193521978	FACILITY CODE		X		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIONS	····	
DE DU  13. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES TH  (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	E DESIGNATED FOR THE File of this amendment you demakes reference to the solicition of the solicition	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOF sire to change an offer alread ation and this amendment, and this amendment, and the same of the same	R TO THE HOUR AND DATE by submitted, such change mand is received prior to the oper 0.860  S/ORDERS, TEM 14.	SPECIFIED MAY y be made	
	-	Inv. No. 167436 date	d 1/11/2008		<del></del>
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to I Order, thereby decreasing the ceiling as Refer to attached LSTC Inv. No. 167436, January 31, 2011. Total Value, including OPTIONAL PERIOD: Ceiling: \$33,600 (Changed) Obligations: \$33,600 (Changed) OPTIONAL PERIOD (Feb. 1, 2011 - January DUNS #: 193521978 ALL OTHER TERMS REMAIN THE SAME  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	DE-OBLIGATE excess find obligated amounts as revised, which r \$54,600 (Changed)  31, 2012) for Maint	unds in the amount of from \$75,600 to \$33 effects a CREDIT for enance of 35 Licence tanged, remains unchanged and in full for the following the first term of the following the first term of the following terms of the first	f (\$42,000) remaining,600. previously PAID UP: s \$21,000 (No Change) proce and effect.  ACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jr.	licences thro	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	Contracting Offi		16C. DATE SIG	NED.
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		BY (Simulation		04-23-20	





STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAB (48 GFR) 53.243